306FX2-N Industrial Ethernet Switch
N-Tron® Networking Series
Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
The N-TRON® 306FX2 is an unmanaged six port Industrial Ethernet Switch. It is
housed in a ruggedized DIN-RAIL enclosure and is designed for use in industrial
data acquisition, control, and Ethernet I/O applications.
PRODUCT FEATURES
� Compact Size, Small Footprint

** Singlemode Fiber Optic Cable
306FX2-N Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
306FX2-N-XX ......................................................... 6-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplinks) Industrial Ethernet Switch; DIN-Rail mount; Multimode;
with N-View technology
306FX2-XX ............................................................. 6-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplinks) Industrial Ethernet Switch; DIN-Rail mount; Multimode
306FXE2-N-XX-YY ................................................. 6-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplinks) Industrial Ethernet Switch; DIN-Rail mount; Singlemode;
with N-View technology
306FXE2-XX-YY ..................................................... 6-port (4 10/100BaseTX, 2 100BaseFX Fiber Uplinks) Industrial Ethernet Switch; DIN-Rail mount; Singlemode
URMK ..................................................................... 19" Universal Rack Mount Kit
900-PM ................................................................... Panel Mount Kit
NTPS-24-1.3  .......................................................... N-TRON Power Supply - (1.3 Amp @ 24VDC)
Where: N = N-View™ Firmware Option